

डा० राम मनोहर लोहिया राष्ट्रीय विधि विश्वविद्यालय Dr. Ram Manohar Lohiya National Law University

No:1052-24/NLULko/Admin/R-51/2024(2796)

Date: 13.07.2024

Notice

All the students of 2nd and 3rd year of B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) programme are hereby informed that due to holiday on 15.07.2024, the registration will be done on 16.07.2024 to 18.07.2024.

(Sanjay K. Diwakar)
Joint Registrar

Copy to the following kind information and necessary action:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 2. The Finance Officer, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 3. The Head of the Department, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 4. The Warden-in-chief, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 5. The Joint Registrar, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow.
- 6. The Assistant Registrar, Dr. RML National Law University, Lucknow
- 7. All the students through website notice.

(Sanjay K. Diwakar)

Joint Registrar